owner-occupied single-family residence, absorption into an adjacent lot, etc.

• The Town reserves the right to reject any and all bids and waive any minor or nonmaterial
informalities, if deemed to be in the best interests of the Town.

Conditions of Sale 

1) There is a minimum acceptable bid of $82,500 (Eighty-two thousand and five-hundred Dollars).
2) You must use the bid form contained in this notice of sale.
3) You must submit the bid form in a sealed & clearly marked envelope.
4) You must submit a deposit of $500.00, in the form of cash or a bank check (i.e. cashier’s, 

certified, money order), with each bid.